1TMI8262_TMI8262Q V1.3 2022.03
TMI8262
TMI8262Q
TMI8262 Dual-Bridge Motor Controller IC
FEATURES
 8-V to 45-V Operating Supply Voltage Range
 1.6-A Maximum Drive Current at 24 V and

Operating virtual junction temperature -40 150 °C
Storage temperature -60 150 °C
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
HTSSOP28(Top view) QFN5x5-28(Top view)
TMI8262/XXXXX (TMI8262: Device Code, XXXXX: Inside Code) for TMI8262
TMI8262Q/XXXXX (TMI8262Q: Device Code, XXXXX: Inside Code) for TMI8262Q
Part Number Package Top mark Quantity/ Reel
TMI8262 HTSSOP28
TMI8262
XXXXX